gonnecﬂcyt
iInnovations

Agenda

Connecticut Innovations, Incorporated
Board of Director’s Retreat
Monday, April 20, 2015
9:30 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.

Offices of Cantor Colburn
20 Church Street
22nd Floor
Hartford, CT 06103

What’s next starts here

9:30 a.m.
9:35 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Welcome
Chairman’s Remarks

Vice-Chairman Remarks
Presentation by ZetrOZ

CEO / CFO report

CIO - Venture Strategic Discussion
CTNEXT - Strategic Discussion
Attracting Overseas Companies

Other Business

Adjournment



