



<u>Agenda</u>

Connecticut Innovations, Incorporated Board of Director's Retreat Monday, April 20, 2015 9:30 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.

Offices of Cantor Colburn 20 Church Street 22nd Floor Hartford, CT 06103

!	9:30 a.m.	Welcome
9	9:35 a.m.	Chairman's Remarks
9	9:45 a.m.	Vice-Chairman Remarks
,	10:00 a.m.	Presentation by ZetrOZ
	10:15 a.m.	CEO / CFO report
,	10:30 a.m.	CIO - Venture Strategic Discussion
	11:30 a.m.	CTNEXT – Strategic Discussion
,	11:40 a.m.	Attracting Overseas Companies
,	11:50 a.m.	Other Business
i	12:00 p.m.	Adjournment